LE PROGRES
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE PONT

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVIAhWN R

Nom

EECKHOUDT R & F
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
FIXELLES FRANC.
BADOT PAUL
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL

VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT R & F
VD BOSSCHE JP
EECKHOUDT CH.
EECKHOUDT CH.
WALRAVENS MICH.
DUBRU ANTHONY
FIXELLES FRANC.
FIXELLES FRANC.
WALLEZ ALFRED
EECKHOUDT R & F
BADOT PAUL
BADOT PAUL

VD BOSSCHE JP

: 08'40''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.

Loc.

BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES
BIERGHES
SAINTES
SAINTES
BIERGHES

20170729 - PONT - JUNIORS - LE PROGRES

DU 29/07/17
d'amat. engages :

No alu

161105534
161105516
161108722
161108695
161105755
161105523
161105747
161108741
161105525
161108740
161105689
161105690
161108793
161108664
161108605
161108700
161105730
161105518
161105762
161105760
161108714
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.448
.518
.192
.460
.408
.118
.278
.352
.118
.392
.088
.218
.492
.234
.290
.390
.200
.208
.438
.508
.532
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190937
2

189942
191755
192135

WhNNW

190656
2
192870
190026
2

3
191011

Hbhwo

Vitesse

1772.
1770.
1769.
1762.
1720.
1717.
1708.
1672.
1671.
1671.
1670.
1667.
1665.
1661.
1660.
1658.
1656.
1655.
1645.
1644.
1625.

0864
1807
8658
9888
4065
1057
4286
216

9967
2449
2672
1126
2564
2117
4608
0631
1695
327

9779
3298
0053

Heure -800



